Championnat de France Longue Distance-WRE
Chenecey-Buillon 25.8.2024
2517BF OTB

Albin CHIFFLET
0705AR Raidlink's 07
Circuit : H18

Distance : 8920m (Dénivelé 160m)
Temps : 1:32:06 (10'20"/km)

27/39 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

0:57:13
1:02:21
1:02:23

1. Lucas VERJUX
2. Nathan PHILIBERT
3. Théo DEGAND

1. 00:10:16 1403m  7'19"/km
2. 00:01:09 00:11:25 105m 10'57"/km
3. 00:09:49 00:21:14 1121m  8'45"/km
4, 00:01:18 00:22:32 194m  6'42"/km
5. 00:01:59 00:24:31 156m 12'43"/km
6. 00:04:55 00:29:26  298m 16'30"/km
7. 00:02:02 00:31:28 176m 11'33"/km
8. 00:02:22 00:33:50 261m  9'04"/km
9. 00:01:59 00:35:49 202m  9'49"/km
10. 00:08:06 00:43:55 454m 17'50"/km
11. 00:12:14 00:56:09 1213m 10'05"/km
12. 00:01:48 00:57:57 154m 11'41"/km
13. 00:05:10 01:03:07 348m 14'51"/km
14. 00:03:09 01:06:16 268m 11'45"/km
15. 00:02:50 01:09:06 189m 14'59"/km
16. 00:03:17 01:12:23 425m  7'44"/km
17. 00:01:50 01:14:13 150m 12'13"/km
18. 00:10:22 01:24:35 787m 13'10"/km
19. 00:01:35 01:26:10 131m 12'05"/km
20. 00:03:04 01:29:14 328m  9'21"/km
21. 00:00:55 01:30:09 105m  8'44"/km
22. 00:01:31 01:31:40 220m  6'54"/km
23. 00:00:26 01:32:06 123m  3'31"/km
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